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Trina Barnes MileHighCFI5280@gmail.com 720-432-4329

PO Box 492

Brighton, CO 80601 Yes Yes No No None

Elle Byram elle@byramlawco.com 970-368-2761

P.O. Box 6815

Broomfield, CO 80021 Yes No No Yes None

Brandy Cutshaw brandy.cutshaw@woodlinschool.com 970-818-6376

16498 Cty. Rd. C.5

Woodrow, CO 80757 Yes Yes LPC, LAC No None

Steve Gimpel steve@gimpelcounseling.com 303-554-6710

350 Broadway Street, Suite 205

Boulder, CO 80305 No No LMFT No None

Amy Griner amygrinerlaw@gmail.com 574-387-9055

355 S. Teller Street, Suite 200

Lakewood, CO 80226 Yes Yes No Yes None 

Tomi Hanson tomi@tomihansonlaw.com 970-232-3320

155 E Boardwalk Drive, #408

Fort Collins, CO 80525 Yes Yes No Yes None

Lon Kopit drlonkopit@aol.com 303-770-1700

7940 S. University Blvd, Suite 210

Centennial, CO 80122 No No LPC No None

Frank Kunstal drfrankkunstal@gmail.com 970-663-5757

200 E. 7th Street, Suite 320

Loveland, CO 80537 yes No Psychologist No None

Dawn ONeil  dawn@colofamilylaw.com 303-495-2205

12021 Pennsylvania Street, Suite 103

Thornton, CO 80241                 Yes No No Yes None

Holly Panetta holly.panetta@gmail.com 720-507-3257

P.O. Box 7523

Denver, CO 80207 Yes Yes No Yes None

Jennifer Parker tandem.therapy@yahoo.com 303-872-6875

4610 S. Ulster Street, Suite 150 

Denver, CO 80237 Yes Yes LMFT, CAS No None

Gary Reser garyreser@familytransitions.net 303-282-1070

7100 Broadway, Suite 6-PPH

Denver, CO 80221 Yes No LPC No None

Cynthia Roberts robertsfamilyresolution@gmail.com 720-606-3424

8700 E Jefferson Ave., Unit 370892

Denver, CO 80237 Yes Yes Reg. Psychotherapist No None

Theresa Ruscio tmruscio@aol.com 303-464-8105

7828 Vance Dr., Ste 208

Arvada, CO 80003 Yes No

LCSW, CAS (formerly 

CAC III) No None

Patricia Thompson patriciathompson807@hotmail.com 719-349-0742

P.O. Box 142

Arriba, CO 80804 Yes Yes LAC No Spanish

Jeanette Troncoso Jeanette0310@hotmail.com 720-982-3708

20971 E. Smoky Hill Road, Suite 209

Centennial, CO 80015 Yes No LMFT No Spanish

Shawntel Tucker shawntel@familyresourcenetworkco.com 719-641-5161

5360 N. Academy Blvd., Suite 130

Colorado Springs, CO 80918 Yes Yes LPC No None

Kimberly Utesch kim@uteschlaw.com 720-907-4491

6860 S. Yosemite Court, Suite 2000

Centennial, CO 80112 Yes No No Yes None
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Lisa Weibel lweibel@weibellaw.com 970-978-4985

800 8th Avenue, Suite 217

Greeley, CO 80631 Yes Yes No Yes None

Keren Weitzel keren@weitzellaw.com 303-929-9125

PO Box 336597

Greeley, CO 80633 Yes Yes No Yes None

Kristin Zacheis kristin@houtchens.com 970-353-9195

822 7th Street, Suite 270

Greeley, CO 80631 Yes Yes No Yes Spanish
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